
Sr. No. Member 

ship No.

Name of the MemberFather / Husband NamePlot No. Remarks

1 5 Tarsem Jindal Amin Chand 62

2 6 Ashok Kumar Jila Ram 6

3 10 Nachhattar Singh Tota Singh 52

4 11 Satpal Sharma Charn Dass 41

5 45 Gurcharan Singh Gurdial Singh 82

6 46 Jagjeet Singh Dhawan Bagga Singh 83

7 56 Rakesh Jindal Tarsem Jindal 61

8 64 Prem Kumar Sood KC Sood 92

9 72 Banta Singh Veer Singh 42

10 76 Darwara Singh Sucha Singh 43

11 78 Amarjeet Kaur Darbara Singh 44

12 85 Radhe Sham Narsi Ram 30

13 88 Hans Raj Midha Ram 87

14 119 Satpal Des Raj 7

15 121 Jaswant Singh Jang Singh 21

16 123 Usha Rani Baldev Kumar Goyal 11

17 125 Prithvi Singh Jora Singh 72

18 126 Gurchet Singh Balbir Singh 73

19 127 Hans Raj Paras Ram 71

20 135 Gurnam Kaur Avtar Singh 20

21 138 Gurcharan Singh Jangir Singh 38

22 139 Atma Ram Goyal Des Raj 10

23 140 Sham Lal Mansa Ram 93

24 143 Hari Karishan Babu Ram 67

25 144 Om Parkash Atma Ram 68

26 146 Narinder Pal Singh Balkar Singh 1

27 149 Davinder Singh Tirlochan Singh Sethi 89

28 152 Ajit Pal Singh Jagdev Singh 34

29 154 Satnam Singh Buta Singh 75

30 172 Harbans Kaur Prithvi Singh 74

31 173 Rakesh Kumar Bansal Vinod Kumar 96

32 174 Sunil Dhir BK Dhir 45

33 187 Rajinder Kaur Banta Singh 49

34 196 Jasvir Kaur Tirlochan Singh Sethi 88

35 198 Krishan Chand Bagga Babu Singh 66

36 200 Baljit Singh Joginder Singh 46

37 201 Simmi Chawla Rajiv Chawla 70

38 203 Manmeet Kaur Gurdeep Singh 48
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39 204 Sukhjit Singh Nagra Bakshish Singh 90

40 205 Manmohan Singh Gurnaib Singh 91

41 207 Harbans Singh Ranjit Singh 18

42 213 Sukhchain Kaur Satnam Singh 40

43 216 Priyanka Rani Gautam Garg 32

44 218 Amanjot Kaur Kamaljit Singh 86

45 220 Usha Devi Hem Raj 9

46 226 Harpreet Sharma Rajinder Nath 51

47 229 Rakesh Kumar Wazir Chand Grover 69

48 230 Ramandeep Singh Brar Kulwant Singh Brar 36

49 231 Harjass Singh Brar Balbir Singh 64

50 232 Gurpreet Singh Brar Harjass Singh Brar 65

51 235 Sham Lal Garg Jiwa Ram 98

52 236 Major Singh Chanan Singh 26

53 238 Joginder Singh Bant Singh 31

54 242 Dhruv Garg Narinder Kumar 80

55 244 Sarabjeet Singh Gurdit Singh 2

56 253 Dinesh Kumar Sagar Mall 35

57 254 Sukhjiwan Singh Teja Singh 47

58 257 Padam Garg Ramesh Kumar 24

59 259 Neena Rani Rajesh Kumar 27

60 262 President The Bathinda Co-Op Society 13

61 266 Roop Singh Boota Singh 59

62 268 Sanjay Mittal Shri Chand Vaish 12

63 269 Ashok Kumar Shambhu Ram 29

64 272 Priyanka Manish Kumar 19

65 275 Balbir Singh Darshan Singh 14

66 276 Rita Rani Rajinder Kumar 25

67 277 Vishal Garg Krishan Gopal Garg 55

68 278 Hardeep Kaur Nagra Nihal Singh 53

69 279 Avinash Arora Jaswant Rai Arora 54

70 281 Ashok Kumar Durga Dass 4

71 282 Diksha Sandeep Kumar 23

72 283 Harsimran Kaur Manjinder Singh 15

73 284 Jiwan Aasha Garg Kulbhushan Rai Garg 63

74 285 Sandeep Kaur Sidhu Parminder Singh Sidhu 50

75 286 Rajni Amandeep Singh 81

76 288 Paramjit Kaur Gurdeep Singh 16

77 290 Sheekha Munish Kumar 22

78 291 Kewal Singh Beant Singh 33

79 292 Sonwinder Singh Joginder Singh 85

80 293 Gopal Singh Jaswant Singh 28

81 294 Modan Singh Mall Singh 76

82 295 Sudhir Kumar Jindal Bhagwan Dass Jindal 77

83 296 Poonam Yadav Ganesh Dass 60

84 297 Kirna Devi Raj Kumar 8

85 298 Bant Singh Dhayan Singh 56



86 299 Bal Avtar Goyal Roop Lal Goyal 3

87 300 Sanjeev Kumar Bansal Girdhari Lal 37

88 302 Parshotam Lal Megh Raj 5

89 303 Shakuntla Devi Manohar Lal 79

90 304 Darshna Devi Bhagwan Dass 78

91 305 Amandeep Singh Jaswant Singh 58

92 306 Paranav Gupta Ram Chand Gupta 17

93 307 Rakesh Kumar Manohar Lal 84

94 112/370 Gurjant Singh Des Raj Nachehl 39

95 4/364 Sheela Devi Pritam Chand 94

96 50/369 Mandeep Kumar SP Mittal 57

97 87/363 Puran Singh Santa Singh 97

98 90/362 Usha Rani Radhe Sham 95


